30° "OPEN WEDSTRIJD ARKEBUZE 2025"

20/10/25 - 26/10/25
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Discipline 9

MEYFROIDT Xandra
WILLEMS 6ladys
BRUGGEMAN Cheyenne
VERSLUYS Roos

Discipline 11

SMET Annina

PORTIER Meghan
GJINAJ Suzana
VOLICENKO Svetlana
VERRECKT Vanessa
CORBIER Frangoise

VAN BINST Iris

VAN ELEWIJCK Svetlana
WET Hong

Discipline 11

VAN HOECKE Nele
VOESTERZOONS Eddy
VEKEMANS Els
GRUBER Josef
EERTMANS Ludo

DE CAUWER Tony

BAL Bettine

DE BOCK Marlinda
VAN CRAEN Walter
COOLS Johan
DEGRAEVE Dirk

VAN ENIS Johan
SCHOENAERS Jef
VAN DER MEULEN Josef
WAGEMAN Marie-Rose
WAERLOP Reinhard
GEERINCKX Erik
LAUWERS WILLY
BRUGGEMAN Lucas
HERTVELDT Luc

SMET Adelina

POLLET Eddy
WITTEBROOD Gilberte
VANDEN ABBEELE Clement

Discipline 9

VAN LOOCK Dirk
CLEMENT Dirk
LIBERT Andre
GEERINCKX Erik
ESTIEVENART Philippe
HELSMOORTEL Alain
VAN BELLE Bart
JAGERS Jean

DE WIT Luc
SCHOENAERS Jef
UYTTERHAEGEN Jean-Marie
BRUGGEMAN Ronny
VAN ENIS Johan
GRYSPEERT Birgen
LEURS Jaak
WAGEMAN Marie-Rose
DECLERCK John
VERSLUYS Roos
VOESTERZOONS Eddy
WEYENBERGH Lucien
PLUVIER Dany

Dames

T
08/217 96 96 96 94 93 93 21
09/457 97 93 93 94 95 90 19
09/106 91 93 94 94 93 90 20
09/277 87 86 87 89 89 89 7
Dames
02/445 85 93 88 93 92 92 9
01/342 85 92 93 88 87 90 5
F1/23 90 86 86 89 88 89 3
09/277 88 87 86 88 86 91 4
oy/342 87 90 80 91 84 86 5
08/194 83 87 84 89 86 89 1
01/342 83 83 82 84 89 82 7
01/342 78 84 83 83 87 88 1
F1/23 67 73 75 67 69 58 1
Dames/Heren - Opgelegd

jad
09/277 96 97 94 99 10
09/106 98 97 95 95 15
08/025 96 95 95 96 13
02/420 95 94 92 99 16
03/153 98 96 93 93 10
09/277 96 93 97 93 10
02/445 92 92 97 96 12
08/025 96 95 93 93 10
02/420 96 92 93 96 5
03/153 92 95 93 95 11
08/025 95 92 93 95 11
08/120 98 93 92 90 9
02/445 94 92 93 93 8
01/342 88 92 93 95 7
09/230 95 91 92 89 9
02/420 93 83 95 92 7
09/230 93 87 93 87 3
02/440 92 90 86 90 3
02/440 96 86 82 90 8
09/277 86 86 89 92 5
02/440 89 76 90 83 5
08/025 88 80 82 83 1
01/342 84 80 71 77 1
01/342 71 83 82 71 [4
Dames/Heren - Opgelegd

T

03/153
08/087
02/420
09/277
08/194
08/087
08/120
F1/352
09/230
02/445
09/106
09/106
08/120
08/025
02/420
09/230
08/472
09/277
09/106
02/440
08/025

100
98
97
98
99
99
99
96
96
99
94
98
94
96
97
93
90
94
93
91
89

100
99
99
98
97
97
99
99
97
94
96
94
98
91
93
93
95
96
93
90
91

100
99
99
99
98
99
98
97
98
97
99
96
93
97
91
92
97
88
89
93
91

100
100
100
100
99
98
97
98
98
97
97
95
97
97
96

98
92

92

92

91

91

568
562
555
527

o

543
535
528
526
518
518
503
503
409

386
385
382
380
380
379
377
377
377
375
375
373
372
368
367
363
360
358
354
353
338
333
312
307

400
396
395
395
393
393
393
390
389
387
386
383
382
381
377
376
374
370
367
365
362

1/10
5947
5872
583,2
550,6

1/10
399.7
4028
4019
399.3
3953
395,0
3970
3941
3944
3948
3943
393.2
3941
3848
3876
3817
3777
3785
3747
3719
3577
3527
3295
3263

1/10

4231
4153
4130
4116
4128
4131
4118
4057
406,10
4055
4039
400,2
4011
398,9
3940
3946
389,8
3865
3871
3828
3826



30° "OPEN WEDSTRIJD ARKEBUZE 2025"

20/10/25 - 26/10/25

Discipline 9

Heren
IT 1/10
1 MUSICK Lucien 02/445 98 98 97 97 99 97 3 586 6079
2 ULBRICH Dylan Fl/149 97 96 98 97 100 97 35 585 6125
3 DEPREZ Nathan 02/445 95 95 95 97 96 92 31 570 600,40
4 HERMANS Jan 01/342 93 97 94 93 96 96 =23 569 595,3
5 VAN DE VELDE Philippe 09/277 92 96 95 94 94 96 26 567 595,1
6 MEYFROIDT Kris 08/217 93 95 94 92 96 9% 19 566 5914
7 WILLEMSENS Jente 02/420 93 91 96 94 92 94 17 560 5889
8 MEYFROIDT Kurt 08/217 91 93 92 91 87 96 14 550 577.8
9 VAN HERREWEGHE Bart 02/445 95 95 89 90 93 87 15 549 5783
10 KENNIS Maarten 011/417 93 89 91 94 88 92 15 547 5772
11 REKIER Luc 09/428 91 86 87 89 94 90 9 537 5596
12 CUYPERS Dirk 02/445 94 91 88 86 86 92 8 537 5660
13 FRANCOIS Pascal 08/120 87 87 90 86 89 90 12 529 5579
14 MEYFROIDT Xander 08/217 88 93 86 88 85 88 8 528 557,22
15 THIRION Paul 02/445 88 84 90 84 89 91 8 526 5535
16 DE WIT Luc 09/230 85 85 85 87 89 89 7 520 546,1
17 FICHELLE Fréderic Fo7/418 82 83 88 90 79 91 9 513 5410
18 VAN BELLE Bart 08/120 91 77 87 88 82 88 9 513 5404
19 MERTENS Ernest 09/457 86 84 82 87 86 81 6 506 5330
20 DECLERCK Tom 08/472 82 81 85 73 73 74 6 468 4945
21 PELGRIMS Bauwe 01/417 54 72 82 73 75 72 1 428 455,33
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Discipline 11

DENDAUW Koen
ROSSIGNOL Frank
MANGANO Fernando
d'ALMAGNE Tim
WULGAERT Steve
NUYENS Tim
GRAULICH Karl
SUAREZ Ramon
DEPREZ Olivier
HERMANS Jan
HOLSTERS Eddy
BONNOUH Malik
DETOURNAY Bryan
VAN ELEWIJCK Yannick

VANDE MEULEBROECKE M.

VANDER MEULEN Josef
COOLS Johan
GRYSPEERT Birgen

DURE Philippe

VANDEN ABEELE Clement
BLONDEAU Michel
VANDERZYPEN Jean

20/10/25 - 26/10/25

Heren

08/206 90 91 88 91 92 93
09/106 89 92 91 92 91 90
08/194 88 90 9 93 93 89
08/015 91 92 89 92 88 89
09/277 84 94 93 93 90 84
01/342 84 89 95 90 90 87
08/217 87 91 93 86 90 88
01/184 93 92 91 86 90 81
02/445 90 87 95 87 89 83
01/342 89 91 89 86 85 91
01/342 79 88 84 90 88 92
F7/34 87 89 87 91 85 81
01/184 86 81 90 86 79 91
01/342 87 91 86 84 80 83
08/206  8H 87 79 87 87 86
01/342 88 77 83 81 88 86
03/153 85 80 86 83 84 81
08/025 80 80 79 90 77 85
08/194 71 77 75 76 78 71
01/342 67 67 75 81 80 64
01/342 75 71 76 81 66 63

01/342

Uit sympathie
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545
545
543
541
538
535
535
533
531
531
521
520
513
511
511
503
499
491
448
434
432



